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1 Irene Helmersson Forsträskhed 100  99  99 100  398 102,1 500,1  
2 Ida Pettersson Skoga-Ekshärad 100 100  98  98  396 100,7 496,7  
3 Britta Mattsson Forsa SpSk  98  96  99  98  391 102,3 493,3  
4 Anna Normann I16Lv6 Skf  97 100  99  96  392 100,4 492,4  
5 Emma Skenning Ssk Qulan  98  99  98  98  393 98,3 491,3 10,4
6 Emelie Fagerström Aspö Skf  99  99  96  98  392 99,3 491,3 9,1 
7 Maria Gustavsson Eskilstuna  97  99  98  98  392 99,0 491,0  
8 Emelie Jansson Sandvikens Skyttegille  99  99  99  95  392 98,9 490,9  
9 Andrea Frannzén Kviberg  97  98  98  98    391  
10 Marie Jannesson Ssk Qulan  98  97  98  98    391  
11 Linda Olofsson Kinneveds Sf  96  97  98  99    390  
12 Maria Alm Kubikenborg  98  96  97  99    390  
13 Emma Månsson Aspö Skf  98  98  98  96    390  
14 Katrin Karlsson Falkenberg Skf  97  97  97  97    388  
15 Helena Larsson Gullabo  98  97  98  95    388  
16 Fanny Johansson Ringamåla  96  95  98  98    387  
17 Therese Hermansson Eringsboda Skf  98  97  96  96    387  
18 Maria Ståhl Nyköping Sg  96  95  97  98    386  
19 Jessica Bergdahl Ssk Qulan  97  94  97  98    386  
20 Linda Gustavsson Ssk Qulan  97  95  96  98    386  
21 Julia Magnusson I16Lv6 Skf  97  94  98  97    386  
22 Linda Rikardsson Söraby Skf  98  97  94  97    386  
23 Charlotte Myhrberg Gimo Sf  99  97  94  96    386  
24 Anna Magnusson Ssk Qulan  95  98  95  97    385  
25 Elin Karlsson Gullabo  97  96  97  95    385  
26 Ida Robertsson Gimo Sf  96  98  97  94    385  
27 Emma Lindgren Strängnäs Spsk  94  94  99  97    384  
28 Sara Wallén Eskilstuna  96  98  94  96    384  
29 Mikaela Gillman Mönsterås SF  96  97  97  94    384  
30 Mimmi Steen Halmstad / Snöstorp Uskf  97  97  96  94    384  
31 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta SF  96  97  99  92    384  
32 Sara Berglund Borås  96  95  95  97    383  
33 Emma Göransson Skoga-Ekshärad  97  97  93  96    383  
34 Susanne Ericsson Trollhättebygdens Ssk  96  93  95  98    382  
35 Ida Månsson Aspö Skf  94  96  96  96    382  
36 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg  94  97  95  96    382  
37 Maria Fohlin Ringamåla  94  97  96  95    382  
38 Desireé Åkerblom Aspö Skf  96  99  97  90    382  
39 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg  94  95  96  96    381  
40 Melinda Kisvardai Skövde Sg  96  94  96  95    381  
41 Marie Enqvist Eskilstuna  95  98  95  93    381  
42 Johanna Fritzon Kinneveds Sf  95  94  94  97    380  
43 Anna Karlsson Ätrans Spsk  96  94  94  96    380  
44 Maria Levín Ringamåla  91  94  97  97    379  
45 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö Skf  91  97  94  97    379  
46 Anna Lundgren Halmstad / Snöstorp Uskf  94  93  96  96    379  
47 Louise Olofsson Roarsjö Skf  91  97  95  96    379  
48 Lotta Helsinger Kubikenborg  95  95  98  91    379  
49 Hanna Säker Skoga-Ekshärad  95  95  91  97    378  
50 Sara Nyberg Nyköping Sg  95  96  90  97    378  
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51 Linda Holm Sjuhäradsbygden  94  94  94  96    378  
52 Sussie Rönnemyr Svedala-Börringe  92  93  98  95    378  
53 Rebecca Olsson Eskilstuna  95  96  93  94    378  
54 Frida Elofsson Mönsterås SF  92  95  95  95    377  
55 Britt Inger Karlsson Skoga-Ekshärad  98  95  93  91    377  
56 Ida Hult Skoog Kristianstad  92  93  95  96    376  
57 Matilda Karlsson Ringamåla  92  93  96  95    376  
58 Lisa Berglund Borås  96  95  90  95    376  
59 Malin Lärkestål Grängesberg SF  94  93  95  94    376  
60 Eva Lotta Gustavsson I16Lv6 Skf  93  93  97  93    376  
61 Maria Johansson Kviberg  95  94  95  92    376  
62 Sofia Lindström Morlanda Skf  88  94  96  96    374  
63 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo  94  93  94  93    374  
64 Hilde Borg Malmö Skyttarna  96  95  93  90    374  
65 Catarina Bahn Ssk Qulan  94  93  90  96    373  
66 Sabina Fagerlund Dädesjö Skf  96  92  95  90    373  
67 Anna Öfverström T-Shooters  94  94  92  92    372  
68 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö Skf  95  88  90  98    371  
69 Chatrin Jönsson Gullabo  95  91  91  92    369  
70 Inger Larsson Gullabo  93  93  88  93    367  
71 Susanne Olsson Ringamåla  89  96  93  89    367  
72 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo  86  93  93  91    363  
73 Anna Fridolfsson Gullabo  90  92  92  88    362  
74 Martina Johansson Halmstad / Snöstorp Uskf  89  88  90  90    357  
75 Sara Östlund Trollhättebygdens Ssk  86  90  88  91    355  
76 Sara Manneby Ringamåla  88  89  83  86    346  
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1 Jonas Jakobsson Krokek SF 99  98  99  97 100  99 592 102,3 694,3
2 Sven Haglund Trollhättebygdens Ssk 98  99  98 100 100  98 593 99,5 692,5
3 Anders Persson I16Lv6 Skf 96  99 100  98  97  99 589 102,7 691,7
4 Christoffer Olofsson Flata 97  99 100  98  99  99 592 99,2 691,2
5 Karl Johan Jönsson Kviberg 97 100  99  97 100  98 591 99,5 690,5
6 Robert Guttenkunst Södermalm & Liljeholmen 98  98  96 100  98  97 587 102,7 689,7
7 Joakim Wolfram Eskilstuna 99  97  98  96  99  98 587 101,3 688,3
8 Oskar Theorin Södermalm & Liljeholmen 98  98  96 100  98  97 587 100,1 687,1
9 Per Sandberg Gimo Sf 100  96  98  94  98  99   585 
10 Mattias Johansson Kviberg 98  97  99  95  99  97   585 
11 Roger Hansson Mönsterås SF 94  98 100  99  98  96   585 
12 Tobias Normann I16Lv6 Skf 95  97  98  96  99  99   584 
13 Björn Bergström Krokek SF 96  98  98  97  98  97   584 
14 Robert Larm Söraby Skf 99  97  96  98  98  96   584 
15 Fredrik Nilsson Kristianstad 97  98  97  96  96  99   583 
16 Magnus Stjernström Åkarp 98  97  96  98 100  94   583 
17 Karl Olsson Mönsterås SF 94  97  98  95  99  99   582 
18 Erik Engström Grimeton 94  97  99  96  98  98   582 
19 Jonas Sjöberg Tibro Skf 98  98  97  97  94  98   582 
20 Robert Norrby Botkyrka 97  99  97  96  96  97   582 
21 Filip Eriksson Tvååker Skf 98  98  96  96  98  96   582 
22 Peter Dimberg Flata 97  94  98 100  98  95   582 
23 Christian Erlandsson Sjuhäradsbygden 95  97  96  96  98  99   581 
24 Markus Gillman Mönsterås SF 97  99  94  95  99  97   581 
25 Arne Göransson Södermalm & Liljeholmen 98  94  96  99  97  97   581 
26 Robin Magnusson Kviberg 94  93  99  97  98  98   579 
27 Fredrik Normann I16Lv6 Skf 98  95  97  95  97  97   579 
28 Erik Gustavsson Ssk Qulan 92  99  97  98  96  97   579 
29 Mattias Friberg Växjö Sg 96  98  99  96  93  97   579 
30 Johan Lindahl Malmö Skyttarna 95  96  97  99  96  96   579 
31 Jörgen Olsson Gullabo 95  98  94  98  97  96   578 
32 Henrik Karlsson Kviberg 98  95  95  97  94  98   577 
33 Kenneth Eriksson Sandvikens Skyttegille 94  98  97  96  98  94   577 
34 Jan Eriksson Forsa SpSk 96  91  96  97  99  97   576 
35 Roger Jaktlund Söraby Skf 97  93  96  96  97  97   576 
36 Daniel Brandebo Sandvikens Skyttegille 98  95  97  94  95  97   576 
37 Göran Wennerberg Sandvikens Skyttegille 95  98  95  96  98  94   576 
38 Rune Andersson Västervik 92  98  95  97  98  95   575 
39 Anders Bucher Skabersjö Skf 96  96  97  98  94  94   575 
40 Claes Bernadsson Mönsterås SF 92  96  95  97  98  96   574 
41 Philip Järpenby Eskilstuna 99  95  96  93  97  94   574 
42 Thomas Karlsson Krokek SF 94  95  97  95  95  97   573 
43 Carl Storck Alvesta SF 92  98  98  94  95  96   573 
44 Mikael Svensson Aspö Skf 96  97  98  95  92  95   573 
45 Per Jönsson Kristianstad 94  97  94  97  92  98   572 
46 Göran Eriksson Linköping 92  97  95  97  95  96   572 
47 Christer Suomela Gefle Skarp 97  94  96  95  96  94   572 
48 Tom Axelsson Kviberg 95  97  94  94  96  95   571 
49 Patrik Persson Ssk Qulan 97  94  97  94  94  95   571 
50 Martin Olsson Gullabo 97  95  95  98  93  93   571 
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51 Christoffer Hermasson Morlanda Skf 96  98  94  95  93  94   570 
52 Esbjörn Jansson Gimo Sf 95  95  95  98  94  93   570 
53 Anders Wennberg Ssk Qulan 93  97  96  97  95  92   570 
54 Tomas Hed Forsa SpSk 98  94  97  97  94  90   570 
55 Erik Nilsson Kviberg 95  91  95  96  97  95   569 
56 Kenny Sörtely Söraby Skf 93  93  96  98  94  95   569 
57 Fredrik Lövander Kävlinge Spk 94  94  96  95  94  95   568 
58 Fredrik Larsson Forsa SpSk 94  97  93  95  95  94   568 
59 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Sg 93  95  94  97  96  93   568 
60 Lars Bergdahl Ssk Qulan 94  95  95  98  93  93   568 
61 Kjell Eriksson Eksjö Sg 93  95  96  95  99  90   568 
62 Sonny Östlund Trollhättebygdens Ssk 98  91  94  93  94  97   567 
63 Leif Augustsson Mörrum 96  96  92  94  93  96   567 
64 Joakim Hansson Kviberg 95  93  93  95  96  95   567 
65 Mikael Hermansson Mönsterås SF 94  93  96  97  93  94   567 
66 Conny Axberg Linköping 93  95  96  96  94  93   567 
67 Pontus Gustavsson Kviberg 97  97  94  93  94  91   566 
68 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 96  94  95  90  92  97   564 
69 Per Olof Johansson Ringamåla 92  94  94  96  93  95   564 
70 Carl Åkesson Malmö Skyttarna 96  93  95  96  89  95   564 
71 Joel Northfell Ringamåla 90  94  93  96  97  94   564 
72 Håkan Gustavsson Skee Sg 93  95  95  97  91  93   564 
73 Jimmy Levín Ringamåla 95  95  91  94  97  92   564 
74 Mattias Lydén Söraby Skf 95  93  94  98  92  92   564 
75 Johan Soldin Eskilstuna 95  98  97  92  95  87   564 
76 Anton Nielsen Växjö Sg 95  88  95  95  95  95   563 
77 Henrik Lindström Forsa SpSk 95  93  92  92  95  95   562 
78 Anders Henriksson Hörby 94  95  97  93  93  90   562 
79 Christer Johnsson Ullared 92  92  95  96  92  94   561 
80 Mika Haapaniemi Ssk Qulan 93  94  95  95  93  91   561 
81 Niklas Andersson Nyköping Sg 91  91  95  96  92  95   560 
82 Tomas Svensson Kviberg 91  91  97  92  96  93   560 
83 Ove Olofsson Roarsjö Skf 90  92  92  93  94  98   559 
84 Joakim Eliasson Kviberg 92  95  89  93  96  94   559 
85 Stefan Gustavsson Gamleby Sg 92  97  95  93  91  91   559 
86 Marcus Andersson Kviberg 93  93  93  96  94  90   559 
87 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 94  93  90  91  94  96   558 
88 Magnus Kring Forsa SpSk 93  91  94  93  94  93   558 
89 Emil Holm Sjuhäradsbygden 90  94  95  93  91  94   557 
90 Kristoffer Magnusson Kubikenborg 95  91  89  94  93  94   556 
91 Conny Pettersson Alvesta SF 91  91  93  94  92  93   554 
92 Sven Johansson Söraby Skf 90  95  91  94  92  91   553 
93 Alexander Ahlgren Sjuhäradsbygden 87  93  92  92  93  94   551 
94 Mikael Nilsson Kävlinge Spk 91  90  95  91  90  94   551 
95 Marko Puranen Borås 93  91  96  91  90  90   551 
96 Kjell Fridh Linköping 90  90  92  91  92  94   549 
97 Robin Jacobsen Kalmar 92  89  94  91  91  92   549 
98 Niklas Nyberg Nyköping Sg 92  92  93  90  91  90   548 
99 Patrik Sverin Malmö Skyttarna 93  93  93  86  90  91   546 
100 Fredrik Nilsson Malmö Skyttarna 93  89  89  86  92  94   543 
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101 Andreas Johansson Gimo Sf 88  93  91  92  89  89   542 
102 Martin Danielsson Dädesjö Skf 88  91  86  88  94  93   540 
103 Reijo Puranen Borås 92  87  92  88  91  90   540 
104 Hugo Jönsson Kristianstad 95  93  87  92  90  83   540 
105 Marcus Hellman Nyköping Sg 91  92  86  91  93  86   539 
106 Hans Erik Engström Linköping 91  85  88  88  93  89   534 
107 David Derner Kviberg 88  89  93  83  86  90   529 
108 Axel Arvidsson Alvesta SF 87  86  90  90  85  89   527 
109 Zebastian Lindahl Svedala-Börringe 90  92  84  86  84  86   522 
110 Roy Johansson Linköping 83  83  81  81  83  87   498 
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1 Ssk Qulan 1170  

 Emma Skenning (D) 393  
 Marie Jannesson (D) 391  
 Jessica Bergdahl (D) 386  
 

2 Aspö Skf 1 1164  
 Ida Månsson (D) 382  
 Emma Månsson (D) 390  
 Emelie Fagerström (D) 392  
 

3 Skoga-Ekshärad 1157  
 Hanna Säker (D) 378  
 Emma Göransson (D) 383  
 Ida Pettersson (D) 396  
 

4 Eskilstuna 1157  
 Marie Enqvist (D) 381  
 Sara Wallén (D) 384  
 Maria Gustavsson (D) 392  
 

5 I16Lv6 Skf 1154  
 Anna Normann (D) 392  
 Julia Magnusson (D) 386  
 Eva Lotta Gustavsson (D) 376  
 

6 Kviberg 1148  
 Andrea Frannzén (D) 391  
 Maria Johansson (D) 376  
 Fredrika Jönsson (D) 381  
 

7 Ringamåla 1 1148  
 Fanny Johansson (D) 387  
 Maria Levín (D) 379  
 Maria Fohlin (D) 382  
 

8 Gullabo 1147  
 Helena Larsson (D) 388  
 Erika Bengtsson (D) 374  
 Elin Karlsson (D) 385  
 

9 Ringamåla 2 1089  
 Matilda Karlsson (D) 376  
 Susanne Olsson (D) 367  
 Sara Manneby (D) 346  
 

10 Aspö Skf 2 761  
 Cecilia Lindberg (D) 379  
 Desireé Åkerblom (D) 382  
 Amanda Skårner (D) 0  
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1 Södermalm & Liljeholmen 1755  

 Arne Göransson (H) 581  
 Robert Guttenkunst (H) 587  
 Oskar Theorin (H) 587  
 

2 I16Lv6 Skf 1752  
 Tobias Normann (H) 584  
 Fredrik Normann (H) 579  
 Anders Persson (H) 589  
 

3 Krokek SF 1749  
 Jonas Jakobsson (H) 592  
 Björn Bergström (H) 584  
 Thomas Karlsson (H) 573  
 

4 Mönsterås SF 1748  
 Roger Hansson (H) 585  
 Markus Gillman (H) 581  
 Karl Olsson (H) 582  
 

5 Kviberg 1 1747  
 Karl Johan Jönsson (H) 591  
 Robin Magnusson (H) 579  
 Henrik Karlsson (H) 577  
 

6 Söraby Skf 1729  
 Robert Larm (H) 584  
 Roger Jaktlund (H) 576  
 Kenny Sörtely (H) 569  
 

7 Sandvikens Skyttegille 1729  
 Kenneth Eriksson (H) 577  
 Daniel Brandebo (H) 576  
 Göran Wennerberg (H) 576  
 

8 Eskilstuna 1725  
 Johan Soldin (H) 564  
 Philip Järpenby (H) 574  
 Joakim Wolfram (H) 587  
 

9 Kviberg 2 1721  
 Mattias Johansson (H) 585  
 Joakim Hansson (H) 567  
 Erik Nilsson (H) 569  
 

10 Ssk Qulan 1717  
 Lars Bergdahl (H) 568  
 Erik Gustavsson (H) 579  
 Anders Wennberg (H) 570  
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11 Forsa SpSk 1708  

 Tomas Hed (H) 570  
 Henrik Lindström (H) 562  
 Jan Eriksson (H) 576  
 

12 Sjuhäradsbygden 1696  
 Christian Erlandsson (H) 581  
 Alexander Ahlgren (H) 551  
 Per Johansson (H) 564  
 

13 Kviberg 3 1696  
 Pontus Gustavsson (H) 566  
 Tom Axelsson (H) 571  
 Joakim Eliasson (H) 559  
 

14 Kristianstad 1695  
 Fredrik Nilsson (H) 583  
 Hugo Jönsson (H) 540  
 Per Jönsson (H) 572  
 

15 Ringamåla 1692  
 Per Olof Johansson (H) 564  
 Jimmy Levín (H) 564  
 Joel Northfell (H) 564  
 

16 Malmö Skyttarna 1689  
 Carl Åkesson (H) 564  
 Johan Lindahl (H) 579  
 Patrik Sverin (H) 546  
 

17 Alvesta SF 1654  
 Carl Storck (H) 573  
 Conny Pettersson (H) 554  
 Axel Arvidsson (H) 527  
 




